SJAAN LUCAS

NOWACTORS

PERTH

MELBOURNE

SYDNEY

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

THEATRE
YEAR
June 2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2010
2009
2009
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003

TRAINING
YEAR
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

2018
2017
2008
2007
2006-07

PLAY (lead / support)

Love and Information (ensemble: multiple)
Hotel Sorrento (support: Pippa)

One Night One Day (lead: Rachel)

Mr Bailey’s Minder (lead: Therese)

Black Milk (lead: Poppet)

Rum & Aliens (lead: Emma)

Gatsby’s Cabaret (lead: Daisy)

No Names, No Pack Drill (support: Joycie)
Still Angela (lead: Angela)

Shady Business (lead support: Tania)

A Finger In The Dyke (lead: Jessie)

The Shape Of Things (lead: Evelyn)
Strength And Grace (ensemble: multiple)
Comedy Sketch Show (ensemble: multiple)
Comedy Debates (debater)

Mix Tape (lead: Anna)

Coda (ensemble: Rachel)

Mind Games (support: Nurse and Secretary) Emma Humphreys

Older And Far Away (lead: Lascivia)

Mind Games (support: Nurse and Secretary) Emma Humphreys

Lurve (ensemble: multiple)
Red (ensemble: multiple)
The Tempest (chorus)

COURSE

McGregor Casting Workshop

PAC Voice/Voice Over Course

Masterclass with Kevin Jackson

PAC Lab: Masterclass with Marcus Graham
Emerging Actor 28 Wk Program Perth

NIDA Open Acting Techniques
Acting Class for Beginners
Introduction to Burlesque
Character Development
Professional Acting

DIRECTOR

Claire Mosel-Crossley

Thomas Dimmick
Melissa Merchant
Vanessa Jensen
Luke Gratton
Rebecca Caldwell
Jake Dennis

Kristen Twynham-Perkins

Chris Willesee
Neroli Burton

Alan Malcolm
Susan Lynch

Paul Quartermaine
Emma Humphreys
Emma Humphreys
Kaylie Bradford
Emma Humphreys

Year of Birth: 1987
Height: 168cm
Chest/Bust: 85cm
Bra Size: 10C/12B
Dress/Suit Size: 6
Waist: 66cm
Hips: 90cm

Shoe Size: 7
Head: 57cm
Hair: Brown, long
Eyes: Brown

VENUE / PRODUCER

Hand in Hand Theatre Company
Harbour Theatre Company

Blak Yak Theatre

Melville Theatre Company

Hand in Hand Theatre Company
600 Seconds, Fringe World Festival
w. Jake Dennis, Fringe World Festival
Old Mill Theatre Company

New City Theatre Company
Harbour Theatre Company

Herding Cats Productions

Old Mill Theatre Company
Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company
Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company
Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company
Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company
Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company

Cygnet Theatre Company

Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company
Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company
Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company
Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company
Western Australia Youth Theatre Co.

Emma Humphreys

Emma Humphreys
Emma Humphreys
Jenny Davis

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

The Hub Studio: Stevie Ray

Perth Actors Centre: Annie Murtagh-Monks

The Hub Studio: Kevin Jackson

Perth Actors Centre: Marcus Graham

The Hub Studio: Oliver Wenn and multiple guest tutors, including
Teresa lzzard [movement] Julia Moody [voice]

Sam Longley [improvisation] Esther Longhurst [improvisation]
Claire Lovering [industry] Ben Mortley [film]

Annie Murtagh-Monks [film] Renato Fabretti [film]
National Institute of Dramatic Arts: Emma Jackson

Acting Classes in Perth: Loren Johnson

Sugarblue Burlesque: A’dora Derriere

Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Lis Hoffmann

Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Emma Humphreys



2006 Acting for Screen Intro Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Annie Murtagh-Monks

2006 Sound and Lighting Workshop Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Aaron Stirk
2005-06 Advanced Acting Skills Workshops Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Emma Humphreys
2005 Sword Play Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Emma Humphreys
2004 Stage Fighting Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Emma Humphreys
2003-04 Acting Workshops Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Emma Humphreys
2003 Performance Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company: Anna Brockway
2003 Stage Basics Expressions Talent Management
FILM
YEAR TITLE (lead / support) DIRECTOR PRODUCER
2019 | Met A Girl (extra) Luke Eve | Met A Girl Production Pty Ltd /
Monsoon Pictures Australia Pty Ltd
2018 Electricity (ensemble: Sheila) Luna-Lucia Magno Makoa Productions
2015 Otherlife (extra) Ben C. Lucas See Productions
2013 The Edison Affair (lead: Marion) Lynnette Morley Elle Em Productions
2010 Kitten of Woodlake (support: Caroline) Lynnette Morley Elle Em Productions
2007 Call Me (support: Trish) - Curtin University film
2005 A Simple Misunderstanding (lead: Izzie) Meredith Gibbs TAFE film
TV/COMMERCIALS
YEAR TITLE (role) DIRECTOR PRODUCER
2019 Commercial: Kleenheat (extra) Jamie Lawrence Eight
2018 Commercial: Crown Casino (extra) Andreas Smetana Flint Sydney
2018 The Heights (extra) Matchbox Pictures /
For Pete’s Sake Productions
2006 Streetsmartz Episode 36 (support: Alyssa) Adrian Holmes Great Western Entertainment
OTHER
Current Quiz Night host for Bamboozled Quizmasters
2018 Mr Bailey’s Minder received Robert Finley Award for Best Play
2009 Received Robert Finley Awards nomination for Best Actress
2005-09 Photography modeling
2005-06 Drama tutor for students age 12-20 (Kalamunda Youth Theatre Company), involving student training, script

development, direction and production

SKILLS

Accents: Australian, English, Cockney, USA Southern

Writing, Directing, Child and Youth Drama Tutoring, Public Speaking, Improvisation, Basic Dancing and Burlesque
Swimming, Basic Rollerblading and Ice-skating, Basic Archery

Clearances: Working With Children Check, Police Clearance



